Position

Managing Attorney
Attorney, Self Help Services
Attorney, Self Help Services
Attorney, Self Help Services
Attorney, Self Help Services
Attorney, Self Help Services
Management Analyst
Attorney, Self Help Services
Attorney, Self Help Services
Attorney, Self Help Services
Program Specialist
Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Division Secretary, Confidential
Assistant Administrative

Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Department

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Total Wages

$133,647

$122,741

$120,311

$104,230

$98,635

$95,706

$92,774

$90,433

$90,041

$87,101

$84,260

$73,972

$72,639

$69,919

$68,297

$67,889

$66,757

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$55,543

$36,079

$34,111

$48,277

$19,656

$38,109

$19,777

$27,309

$25,543

$24,576

$36,535

$34,153

$23,838

$24,379

$23,915

$13,629

$23,697



Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Assistant Administrative
Analyst San

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Attorney, Self Help Services

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

Family Law Facilitator
& Self Help Center

$66,215

$60,461

$56,804

$40,980

$10,077

$837

$23,568

$20,193

$19,027

$13,449

$600

$0



