Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Managing Attorney		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$133,647	\$55,543
Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$122,741	\$36,079
Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$120,311	\$34,111
Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$104,230	\$48,277
Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$98,635	\$19,656
Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$95,706	\$38,109
Management Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$92,774	\$19,777
Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$90,433	\$27,309
Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$90,041	\$25,543
Attorney, Self Help Services		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$87,101	\$24,576
Program Specialist		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$84,260	\$36,535
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$73,972	\$34,153
Division Secretary, Confidential		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$72,639	\$23,838
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$69,919	\$24,379
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$68,297	\$23,915
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$67,889	\$13,629
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$66,757	\$23,697

Assistant Administrative Analyst	Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$66,215	\$23,568
Management Analyst	Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$60,461	\$20,193
Management Analyst	Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$56,804	\$19,027
Assistant Administrative Analyst San	Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$40,980	\$13,449
Assistant Administrative Analyst	Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$10,077	\$600
Attorney, Self Help Services	Alameda County Superior Court	Family Law Facilitator & Self Help Center	\$837	\$0